
Championnats Individuels 2024

Adultes Masculins A
D E D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DEL BIANCO FERRAZ Leo (703) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 6.400 6.500 7.967 5.600 8.850 5.600 9.100 5.900 8.350

54.817
0.000 11.400 0.000 14.467 0.000 14.450 0.000 14.700 0.000 14.250

2 CABRAL DETAILLE Elisio (702) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
6.500 5.967 4.500 8.733 4.400 8.400 4.400 8.300 5.600 8.150

52.250
0.000 12.467 0.000 13.233 0.000 12.800 0.000 12.700 0.000 13.750

3 KONSTANTINIDIS Manolis (713) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.000 7.100 4.500 8.700 4.800 8.650 5.600 8.550 5.600 7.700

51.750
0.000 11.100 0.000 13.200 0.000 13.450 0.000 14.150 0.000 13.300

4 BUCHLER Jérôme (711) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.000 6.833 4.500 9.300 5.600 8.150 5.600 8.650 5.300 8.250

51.433
1.000 9.833 0.000 13.800 0.000 13.750 0.000 14.250 0.000 13.550

5 SPANG Philip (708) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 7.500 4.500 9.233 4.800 8.400 4.800 8.650 5.200 8.050

50.933
0.000 10.500 0.000 13.733 0.000 13.200 0.000 13.450 0.000 13.250

6 MONACO Alessio (701) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
4.000 7.100 4.500 9.133 4.400 8.200 4.400 8.500 5.600 7.600

50.833
0.000 11.100 0.000 13.633 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.900 0.000 13.200

7 MARTINS SARAIVA Mickael (707) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.000 7.300 4.500 8.767 4.400 7.650 3.600 8.500 5.200 7.950

49.817
0.000 11.300 0.000 13.267 0.000 12.050 0.000 12.100 0.000 13.150

8 MALANE Matis (704) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.233 4.500 7.900 4.400 8.500 4.400 8.750 5.000 7.550

49.333
0.000 11.233 0.000 12.400 0.000 12.900 0.000 13.150 0.000 12.550

9 TRESSEL Cedrik (709) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 7.767 4.500 8.967 3.600 7.650 3.600 8.750 4.800 7.700

49.084
0.000 10.767 0.000 13.467 0.000 11.250 0.000 12.350 0.000 12.500

10 RESTA Alessandro (705) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 6.900 4.500 8.267 3.600 9.000 3.600 9.050 5.200 8.300

48.817
0.000 9.900 0.000 12.767 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.650 0.000 13.500

11 ALVES DOS SANTOS Bruno (712) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
3.000 6.800 4.500 8.000 4.400 8.550 4.900 8.500 5.400 7.600

48.700
0.000 9.800 0.000 12.500 0.000 12.950 0.000 13.400 0.000 13.000

12 DERU Axel (700) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.000 7.833 4.500 8.767 3.600 8.650 3.600 8.500 5.300 5.700

48.350
0.000 11.833 0.000 13.267 0.000 12.250 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.000

13 HEIDERSCHIED Noah (714) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
3.000 4.333 4.500 8.000 3.600 8.400 0.000 0.000 4.100 6.100

42.033
0.000 7.333 0.000 12.500 0.000 12.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200

14 MOUSSA Elio (710) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.000 2.767 4.500 7.967 4.400 8.500 0.000 0.000 5.000 3.450

41.584
0.000 7.767 0.000 12.467 0.000 12.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.450

15 RESTA Alessio (706) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 7.667 4.500 8.733 3.600 9.300 3.600 9.250 2.100 5.500

38.400
0.000 10.667 0.000 13.233 0.000 12.900 0.000 12.850 6.000 1.600

Champion des adultes masculins
DEL BIANCO FERRAZ Leo


	Sheet

